
UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 1 Bourne 
Contractor: Upper Cape TechBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Long Boat & Sandwich Rd. 6:15

2 34 Church Ln. 6:16

3 57 Winston Ave. 6:17

4 Chartwell Dr. & Lady Allison Way 6:22

5 Winchester & Winston Ave. 6:26

6 Church Ln. @ Canalside Apts. 6:28

7 171 Herring Pond Rd. 6:36

8 Chamber Rock Rd. & Yearling Run Rd. 6:40

9 39 Yearling Run Rd. 6:40

10 Edge Hill Drv. & Heather Hill Rd. 6:49

11 Nightingale & Deseret Dr. 6:52

12 High Ridge Dr. & Whitecliff Rd. 6:53

13 High Ridge Dr. & Cutter Sound 6:54

14 Deseret Dr. & Augusta Dr. 6:55

15 82 Water House Rd. 7:04

16 Waterhouse Rd. @ Tradewinds Apts. 7:04

17 5 Habor Hill Rd. 7:07

18 Clay Pond Rd. @ Monument Beach Market Place 7:10

19 Clay Pond Rd. & Small St. 7:11

20 Clay Pond Rd. & Eldridge Rd. 7:11

21 Clay Pond Rd. & Grissom Rd. 7:12

22 Clay Pond Rd. & Cliff Rd. 7:12



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 2 East Falmouth / Teaticket       
Contractor: Cape DestinationsBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Sam Turner Rd. & Caravel Rd. 6:00

2 Sam Tuner Rd. & Hill & Plain Rd. 6:01

3 Sam Turner Rd. & Spectacle Pond Rd. 6:02

4 39 Hatchville Rd. 6:05

5 Sandwich Rd. & Hatchville Rd.                              ( at Church ) 6:06

6 Tobias Way & Old Meeting House Rd. 6:08

7  Andrews St. & Old Barnstable Rd. 6:11

8 Route 28 & Corte Real Ave. 6:13

9 Sao Paulo Drive & Route 28                                        6:15

10 Route 28 & Central Ave. 6:16

11 Route 28 & Sadys Ln. 6:17

12 Seacoast Blvd. & Knollwood Dr. 6:22

13 Seacoast Blvd. & Plymouth Ave. 6:24

14 Seacoast Blvd. & Columbus Dr. 6:25

15 Seacoast Blvd. & Marshall Dr. 6:26

16 Route 28 & Waquoit Landing Rd.            ( at Waquoit Bay National Estuarine ) 6:27

17 Route 28 & Moonakis Rd. 6:30

18 Redbrook Rd. & Ostrom Rd. 6:31

19 Redbrook Rd. & Tasina Dr. 6:32

20 Redbrook Rd. & Dodson Way 6:33

21 Route 28 & Cash's Trail 6:35

22 Barrows Rd. & Lenard Dr. 6:40

23 Barrows Rd. & Fresh Pond Rd. 6:42

24 Fresh Pond Rd. & Rickenbaker Rd. 6:43

25 Hayway Rd. & Senca Way 6:45

26 Old Barnstable Rd. & O’Donell/Kompass Rd. 6:47

27 Old Barnstable Rd. & Ashton Rd. 6:48

28 Twin Hill Rd. & Plum Hollow Rd. 6:51



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 3 East Falmouth 
Contractor: First StudentBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Thomas Landers Rd. &  Turner Rd. 6:05

2 Sandwich Rd. & Lakewood Dr. 6:06

3 Sandwich Rd. & White Pine Ln. 6:06

4 Sandwich Rd. & Tanglewood Dr. 6:07

5 Sandwich Rd. & Brick Kiln Rd.                      ( at garden center ) 6:08

6 Sandwich Rd. & Percival Rd. 6:09

7 Maravista Ave. & Randolph St. 6:19

8 Maravista Ave. & Chestnut St. 6:19

9 Maravista Ave. & Pearl Ln. 6:19

10 Route 28 & Heritage Circle.                         (at 425 East Falmouth Hwy ) 6:21

11 Route 28 & St. Marks Rd. 6:23

12 Route 28 & St. Anns Ln. 6:23

13 Great Harbors & Acapesket Rd. 6:29

14 Davisville Rd. & Crowell Rd. 6:36

15 Davisville Rd. & Emerald Lane. 6:37

16 Old Meeting House Rd. & Boniti Rd. 6:39

17 Old Barnstable Rd. & Crocker Rd. 6:39

18 Old Barnstable Rd. & Mill Farm Way 6:40

19 Old Barnstable Rd. & Carriage Shop Rd. 6:41

20 Carriage Shop Rd. & Mary Rose Lane. 6:42

21 Sandwich Rd. & Alderberry Ln. 6:45

22 Sandwich Rd. & Fox Run Ln. 6:45

23 Hayway Rd. & Sandwich Rd. 6:46

24 Austin Stokes Dr. & Redlands Rd. 6:53

25 Club Valley Rd. & Fordam Rd. 6:54



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 4 Hatchville / Woods Hole / Falmouth Center / Monument Beach                 
Contractor: First StudentBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Pinecrest Beah Dr. & Happy Hollow Rd. 6:00

2 Sand Point Shores Dr. & Happy Hollow Rd. 6:01

3 Crooked Meadow Rd. & Blacksmith Shop Rd. 6:03

4 444 Black Smith Shop Rd. 6:06

5 Locust Field Rd. & Harriette Rd. 6:07

6 Main St. & Nye Rd. 6:21

7 272 Woods Hole Rd. 6:32

8 Woods Hole Rd. & Mill Rd.                                        ( at anchor ) 6:35

9 Palmer Ave. & Minot St. 6:37

10 Drumlin Rd. & Old Palmer Ave. 6:40

11 Route 28 & Braeside Dr. 6:45

12 Quaker Rd. & Crystal Springs 6:53

13 Route 28A & Edgerton Dr. 7:01

14 Route 28A & Heather Ln. 7:02

15 County Rd. & Shearwater Rd. 7:03

16 Scraggy Neck Rd. & Depot Rd. 7:05

17 Shore Rd. & Saco Rd. 7:08

18 Shore Rd. & Barlows Landing Rd.      ( at church ) 7:09

19 Shore Rd. & Tahanto Rd. 7:09

20 Shore Rd. & Midway Rd. 7:12

21 Shore Rd. & Linwood St. 7:13

22 Shore Rd. & Brooks St. 7:13

23 Thorne Rd. & Presidents Rd. 7:16



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 5 Swifts Beach / Cromesett / Wareham Center 
Contractor: Cape DestinationsBus Stop    PICK-UP TIME

1 Hathaway & Dinah’s Way 6:30

2 Hathaway & 2nd Ave. 6:33

3 Cromesett Rd. & Terry Lane 6:35

4 66 Cromesett Rd. 6:36

5 Cromesett Rd. & Sippican Rd. 6:37

6 Swifts Beach & Eunice St. 6:44

7 Swifts Beach & Woods of Wareham 6:46

8 Swifts Beach Rd. & Route 6 6:46

9 Route 6 & Bourne Terrace 6:47

10 Main St. & Sawyer Rd. 6:50

11 Main St. @ Tobey Hospital 6:50

12 Sandwich Rd. &  Ave A 6:51

13 Sandwich Rd. & Santos St. 6:53

14 Sandwich Rd. &  Plymouth Rd. 6:54

15 5 Depot Ave. 6:55



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 6 West Wareham / Marion    
Contractor: Cape DestinationsBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Route 6 & River Rd. 6:00

2 Route 6 & Point Rd.              ( at old body shop drop off only PM )

3 931 Point Rd. 6:01

4 818 Point Rd. 6:02

5 354 Point Rd. 6:07

6 Mansfield Ave. & Delano Rd. 6:15

7 Route 6 & Coves End Rd. 6:20

8 Route 6 @ Old Cumberlands Farms 6:21

9 Route 6 & Converse Rd.                        (  At Light House Liquors ) 6:23

10 Converse Rd. & Old Knoll Rd. 6:25

11 Route 6 & Hermitage Rd. 6:26

12 Point Rd. & Barrows Rd. 6:31

13 1109 Point Rd. 6:32

14 County Rd. & Blackmore Pond Rd. 6:34

15 Blackmore Pond Rd. & Barlow Rd. (Rose Point) 6:36

16 42 Blackmoore Pond Rd. 6:38

17 Fearing Hill Rd. & Squirrel Island Rd. 6:41

18 Fearing Hill Rd. & Old Fearing Hill Rd./Maki Rd. 6:43

19 Fearing Hill Rd. & Fieldstone Rd. 6:43

20 12 Fearing Hill Rd. 6:44

21 818 Main St. @ The Village 6:45

22 Main St. & Foundry Ln. 6:47

23 Main St. & Gualt Rd. 6:47

24 Main St. & Papermill Rd. 6:50

25 Main St. & Island Brook Rd. 6:51

26 Main St. & Station Ave. (Decas School) 6:52

27 Main St. & Maud Palmer Dr. 6:52

28 Main St. & Hathaway Rd. 6:53

29 Highland Rd. & High St. 6:55

30 Gibbs & Park St. 6:56



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 7 Sandwich / East Sandwich / Bourne 
Contractor: Cape DestinationsBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Holly Ridge Dr. & Inkberry 6:00

2 Holly Ridge Dr. & Greensward Cir. 6:01

3 34 Holly Ridge Drive 6:02

4  Harlow Rd. & Madaket Way                                              ( Ryder Woods ) 6:03

5 52 Harlow Rd.                                                      6:04

6 Cotuit Rd. & Salt Kettle Rd. 6:05

7 Cotuit Rd. & Early Red Circle 6:08

8 Cotuit Rd. & Boardly Rd. 6:08

9 69 Pilmlico Pond Rd. 6:11

10 Anchor Dr. & Yacht Ln. 6:12

11 Cotuit Rd. & John Ewer Rd. 6:18

12 Boardly Rd. & Clipper Circle 6:20

13 15 Boardly Rd. 6:22

14 Farmersville Rd. & John Ewer 6:23

15 Farmersville Rd. & Vanbuskirk Way 6:24

16 Farmersville Rd. & Spinnaker / Luscombe Rd. 6:24

17 Cotuit Rd. & Westerly Rd. 6:26

18 Quaker Meetinghouse Rd. & Cotuit Rd. 6:26

19 Quaker Meetinghouse Rd. & Easterly Dr. 6:27

20 Quaker Meetinghouse Rd. & Lyndsey Way 6:27

21 Quaker Meetinghouse Rd. & Norttingham Dr. 6:28

22 Quaker Meetinghouse Rd. & Samoset Rd. 6:29

23 Mill Rd. & Kiah’s Way 6:31

24 Quaker Meetinghouse Rd. & Kiah's Way 6:32

25 Quaker Meetinghouse Rd. & Osprey Rd. 6:32

26 Service Rd. & Chandler Rd. 6:37

27 Cranberry Hwy. & Hilltop Rd. 6:48

28 Ben Abbey at Ship to Shore 6:49

29 Sandwich Rd. & Ben Abbey St. 6:51

30 Sandwich Rd. & Pleasant St. 6:51

31 Sandwich Rd. & Keith Field 6:52

ARRIVE UCT 7:20 AM 
SCHOOL DISMISSAL 2:10 PM



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 8 Route 130 / Forestdale / Snake Pond Rd. / Monument Beach 
Contractor: First StudentBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Tupper Ave. & Merchants Rd. 6:00

2 Town Neck Ave. & Bodfish Ave. 6:02

3 Route 130 & Lentil St. 6:10

4 Route 130 & Beale St. 6:12

5 Route 130 & Shawme St. 6:13

6 Route 130 & Greenville Dr. 6:20

7 Route 130 & Grand Oakes Dr. 6:24

8 Route 130 & Jenne’s Way 6:24

9 Route 130 @ Cape Cod Pediatrics 6:26

10 Route130 & Bait Shop 6:26

11 Route 130 & Paradise Farm 6:27

12 Route 130 & Falmouth / Sandwich Rd. 6:28

13 Artisan Way & Arline Path 6:29

14 Snake Pond Rd. & J. Braden Rd. 6:32

15 Snake Pond Rd. & Deer Hollow Dr. 6:33

16 Snake Pond Rd. & County Farms Rd. 6:34

17 Snake Pond Rd. & Blackthorne Rd. 6:35

18 Snake Pond Rd. & West Crossfield Rd. 6:36

19 Lake Dr. & Lake Dr. Ext. 6:40

20 County Rd. & Williams Rd. 6;41

21 Barlows Landing & First St. 6:42

22 Barlows Landing & Spinnaker Rd. 6:42

23 709 County Rd. 6:43

24 County Rd. & Michael Rd. 6:44

25 740 County Rd. 6:45

26 Valley Bars Rd. & Harwood Rd. 6:47

27 Timberknoll Rd. & Midway Rd. 6:48

28 349 County Rd. 6:50

29 County Rd. & Shaker Dr. 6:51

30 149 County Rd. 6:52



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 9 Wareham / Onset 
Contractor: First StudentBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Cranberry Highway @ Union Pond Apts. 6:14

2 Cranberry Highway & Ames Island Rd. 6:15

3 Cranberry Highway & Old Glen Charlie Rd. 6:15

4 Maple Springs Dr. & Agawam Shores 6:16

5 Depot Rd. & Knowles Rd. 6:18

6 Minot @ Brandy Hill Apts. 6:20

7 Indian Neck Rd. & Parkwood Beach Rd. 6:24

8 Edgwater Dr. & Indian Neck Rd. 6:25

9 3 Robinhood Rd. 6:27

10 Great Neck Rd. & Agawam Beach 6:32

11 Great Neck Rd. & Burgess Point Rd. 6:35

12 Great Neck Rd. & Penny Ln. 6:40

13 Great Neck Rd. & Savary Rd. 6:41

14 Onset Ave. & Baptiste Ln. 6:43

15 1st Riverside Rd. & Main St. 6:46

16 2nd Riverside Rd. & Main St. 6:47

17 Union Ave. & Bishop St. 6:50

18 Onset Ave. & Locust St. 6:51

19 Onset Ave. & Nanumett St. 6:52

20 Onset Ave. & Charlie St. 6:53



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 10 Sandwich  / East Sandwich / Sagamore Beach 
Contractor: First StudentBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Race Ln. & Newtown Rd. 6:00

2 Race Ln. & Powderhorn Way. 6:00

3 14 Old Fields Rd. 6:01

4 Great Hill  Rd. & August Way 6:04

5 Great Hill  & Highfeild Dr. 6:05

6 Great Hill  & Popple Bottom Rd. 6:06

7 Chase Rd. & Bayview Rd. 6:07

8  Village Dr. & Tupelo Dr. 6:12

9 Village Dr. & Eillis Cir. 6:13

10 Jones Rd. & Andersen Ave. 6:16

11 Route 6A & Joslin Rd. 6:18

12 Route 6A & Ploughed Neck Rd. 6:21

13 Route 6A & Springhill Rd.     1st 6:23

14 Route 6A & Springhill Rd.      2nd 6:25

15 Route 6A @ Crow Farm 6:26

16 Route 6 & Charles St. 6:26

17 40 Route 6A                                               ( at Cape Cod Bike Rentals ) 3:30

TO SAGAMORE BEACH

18 Scusset Beach Rd. & Old Plymouth Rd./ Hunters Brook 6:36

19 Scusset Beach Rd. & Williston Rd. 6:36

20 Williston Rd. & Siasconsett Rd. (1st) 6:37

21 Williston Rd. & Hunters Ridge Rd. 6:38

22 Williston Rd. & Pilgrim Rd. 6:39

23 Williston Rd. & Robinson Rd. 6:39

24 Brady Rd. & Manomet Rd. 6:42

25 Norris & Harlow Farm Rd. 6:44

26 Peaked Cliff Drv. & Vickerson 6:47

27 Route 3A & Village Green Rd./  Old Plymouth Rd. 6:51

28 Old Plymouth Rd. & Harlow Farm Rd. 6:52

29 385 Old Plymouth Rd. 6:52

30 Old Plymouth Rd. & Ocean Pines 6:53

31 Old Plymouth Rd. & Noreast Dr. 6:53

32 Old Plymouth Rd. & Cunningham St. 6:54

33 Old Plymouth Rd. & Cherry Hill Apts. 6:55

34 State Rd. & Homestead Rd. 6:56



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 11 Wareham / Buzzards Bay 
Contractor: First StudentBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 County Rd. & Fellowship Circle 6:03

2 West St. & Rolling Mill 6:11

3 County Rd. & Main St. 6:14

4 850 County Rd. 6:15

5 Route 28 & Cranberry Manor 6:16

6 Route 28 & Carver St. 6:19

7 Route 28 & Weaver St. 6:19

8 Cranberry Hwy. & Crest Dr. 6:19

9 44 Charlotte Furnace Rd. 6:20

10 Megansett Rd. & Acoaxet Rd. 6:21

11 Cranberry Hwy. & Mayflower Ridge Rd. 6:28

12 Charge Pond Rd. & Sarabeth Rd. (2nd) 6:33

13 Charge Pond & Sloop Rd. 6:34

14 200 Charge Pond Rd. 6:35

15 214 Charge Pond Rd. 6:36

16 219 Charge Pond Rd. 6:36

17 158 Charge Pond Rd. 6:37

18 Cranberry Hwy. & Monteiro St. 6:41

19 Cranberry Hwy. & Divison St. (Perry's Ice Cream) 6:42

20 Cranberry Hwy. & Meadowlark Dr. 6:43

21 Cranberry Hwy. @ Garden Homes North 6:44

22 Main St. Buzzards Bay & Academy Dr. 6:53

23 Main St. & St.Margarets St. (Buzzards Bay) 6:54

24 St. Margarets St. & Puritan Rd. 6:56

25 Puritan Rd. & Colonial St. 6:57

26 Puritan Rd. & Bayberry Ln. 6:58



UPPER CAPE COD REGIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL
Bus Stop Location List  2015-2016 School Year

BUS 12 East Wareham / Glen Charlie Rd. /  Cranberry Highway / Head of the Bay Rd. 
Contractor: UCTBUS STOP PICK-UP TIME

1 Head of the Bay Rd. & CVS 6:25

2 500 Head of the Bay Rd. 6:28

3 560 Head of The Bay Rd. 6:29

4 Buzzards Bay Dr. 6:30

5 Head of the Bay & Bayhead Shores 6:31

6 Redbrook Rd. & Algonquin Rd. 6:32

7 Cranberry Highway and Family Pet 6:58

8 Silver Lake Mobil Park 6:36

9 219 Glen Charlie Rd. 6:42

10 Plymouth Ave. & Churbuck St. 6:45

11 Mayflower Lane and Little Rd. 6:46

12 Mayflower Lane and Restful 6:47

13 207 Plymouth Ave. 6:48

14 Plymouth Ave. & Scheffler Dr. 6:49

15 Access Rd. & Lake Ave. 6:50

16 Baker Rd. & Morrison St. 6:51

17 Barker Rd. & Bittersweet Ln. 6:52

18 Glen Charlie Rd. & Wareham Lake Shores 6:56

19 260 Glen Charlie Rd. 6:57

20 Glen Charlie & Lakeview 6:58








